FREQUENCY/VOLTAGE-CURRENT-CONVERTER
IN: 0..100 kHz - OUT: 0..10 V / (0)4..20 mA
Art.No.: 44275
Weight: 0.05
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: F/U-I-WANDLER SK
INPUT: 0...1, 0...10, 0...100 kHz
OUTPUT: 0...10 V DC, 0...20 mA, 4...20 mA
Screw terminals
Input and output galvanically separated
The new frequency converter in the slim MIRO housing can be universally used. The frequency that is applied on the
three inputs, will be galvanically isolated, transformed and is available as analog signal on all three outputs.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text F/U-I-WANDLER SK
Product-PDF for Article 44275
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-10-04
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/44275
GTIN 4048879028301
ECLASS-6.0 27210990
ECLASS-6.1 27210904
ECLASS-7.0 27210904
ECLASS-7.1 27210904
ECLASS-8.0 27210904
ECLASS-8.1 27210904
ECLASS-9.0 27210904
ECLASS-9.1 27210904
ECLASS-10.0.1 27210904
ECLASS-10.1 27210904
ECLASS-11.0 27210904
ECLASS-11.1 27210904
ECLASS-12.0 27210904
ECLASS-13.0 27210904
ECLASS-14.0 27210904
ETIM-5.0 EC002653
ETIM-6.0 EC002653
ETIM-7.0 EC002653
ETIM-8.0 EC002653
customs tariff number 85437090
EAN 4048879028301
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data